COMPETITORS

WOMEN

Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 Result 3 Result 4 Final  TOTAL (10) 10

118 Branka Pereglin Croatia 598 300 300 99 1297 88 30
115 Nikolina Krivanek Croatia 595 296 299 99 1289 61 49
144 Mélanie Regniez France 596 296 296 99 1287 59 49

135 Merike Kahk Estonia 591 296 297 97 1281 58 46
117 Tihana Odlesi¢ Croatia 592 295 297 96 1280 64 41
155 Linda Mantsurova Russia 591 297 294 95 1277 54 49
156 Tamara Kotukhova Russia 501 289 299 97 1276 47 52
172 Renata Orazem Vrs Sloveni 591 295 290 97 1273 32 65
143 Julie Guillaume  France 591 288 293 1172 47 45
148 Maria Kocsis Hunga 576 291 294 1161 36 48
126 Jaroslava Nedélnikov Czech 575 293 291 1159 37 45
146 Agota Dr Lénart  Hunga 572 289 292 1153 37 44
171 Jelica Majstorovi¢ Sloveni 572 292 286 1150 31 46
174 Simona Levicar Sloveni 578 289 282 1149 24 49
142 Francoise Deborre France 573 283 290 1146 35 39
157 Nataliya Skobelkina Russia 558 285 285 1128 16 47
147 Krisztina Karpati Hunga 557 279 280 1116 17 41
179 Sandra Jenzer Switzer 546 276 289 1111 20 39
128 Katerina Stétkarova Czech 560 240 259 1059 19 18
102 Marion Moser Austria 528 261 235 1024 10 21

116 Sanja Komar Croatia 595 297 57 949 35 50
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FINALE - LADIES

PL. Name & Surname Country |[REZ| 1|2 |3 |4|5|6| 78] 9]|10[FIN.| TOTAL SHOOT OFF
1. |Branka Pereglin CRO 1198| 10| 10| 10) 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 9| 10{ 99 1297
2. [Nikolina Krivanek CRO 1190| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10f 9] 10| 99 1289
3. |[Melanie Regniez FRA 1188| 10| 10| 10) 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 9[ 10{ 99 1287
4. |Merike Kahk EST 1184 9| 9| 10{ 10{ 9] 10 10{ 10| 10} 10} 97 1281
5. |Tihana Odlesi ¢é CRO 1184 9| 9| 9] 10| 9] 10| 10| 10| 10[ 10{ 96 1280
6. [Linda Mantsurova RUS 1182| 10| 10| 10{ 10 9] 9] 10{ 10| 9] 8] 95 1277
7. [Tamara Kothukova RUS 1179 9| 9| 10) 10] 10] 9| 10| 10| 10{ 10{ 97 1276
8. |[Renata Orazem VrSi € [SLO 1176 10| 9| 10{ 10| 9] 10 10{ 10| 10| 9] 97 1273




COMPETITORS

MEN

Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 Result 3 Result 4 Final  TOTAL (10) 10

136 Pascal Christoffel  France 592 300 297 100 1289 70 39
158 Andrey Tertychny  Russia 597 297 298 97 1289 62 50
121 Zoran Spoler Croatia 593 297 299 98 1287 52 58
138 Pierre Bonneau France 5901 299 297 99 1286 55 52
159 Sergey Shchedrin  Russia 594 294 298 99 1285 58 48
120 Andrej Krstini¢ Croatia 592 297 296 99 1284 66 39
175 Peter Wohlgensin Switzer 591 299 296 98 1284 59 49
160 Vladislav Liber Russia 586 295 298 100 1279 44 55
137 Jean-Paul Coussot France 580 296 297 1173 57 43
134 Andres Kahk Estonia 588 291 293 1172 45 49
177 Tom Hafen Switzer 583 290 293 1166 44 51
119 Zeljko Tijan Croatia 583 285 296 1164 45 53
123 Dalibor Lhotsky Czech 584 290 288 1162 38 54
154 Richard Marijnissen Nether 580 288 287 1155 45 42
122 lvica Tomljanovi Croatia 579 284 292 1155 33 44
125 Josef Nedélnik  Czech 576 290 288 1154 34 46
106 Amir Makas Bosnia 578 286 290 1154 32 52
176 Peter Miiller Switzer 566 285 278 1129 25 33

101 Bernhard Gsteu Austria 563 279 278 1120 32 34
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FINALE - MEN

PL. Name & Surname Country |REZ | 1| 2|3 |4|5]|6]|7|8]| 9 ]|10|FIN.[ TOTAL SHOOT OFF
1. |Pascal Christoffel FRA 1189| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 100 1289| 10| 10

2. |Andrey Tertychny RUS 1192| 10f 9| 10| 10f 9| 9| 10| 10| 10| 10| 97 1289 10| 9

3. |Zoran Spoler CRO 1189| 10| 10( 9] 10f 10| 10| 9| 10| 10( 10| 98 1287

4. |Pierre Bonneau FRA 1187| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 9| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 99 1286

5. |Sergey Shchedrin RUS 1186| 10| 10 9] 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 99 1285

6. |Peter Wohlgensinger SuUl 1186| 10| 9| 10( 9| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 98 1284| 10| 10

7. |Andrej Krstini € CRO 1185| 10| 9| 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 99 1284| 10| 9

8. |Vladislav Liber RUS 1179| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 100 1279




COMPETITORS

JUNIORS

Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 Result 3 Result 4 Final  TOTAL (10) 10

111 Domagoj Pereglin Croatia 509 298 300 99 1296 82 35

139 Florent Guillaume France 505 298 300 100 1293 61 52
113 Maja Bosanac Croatia 591 297 297 100 1285 52 54
140 Jacques Mangemati France 598 293 29 97 1284 47 60
162 Sergey Tatarchuk  Russia 594 293 296 98 1281 61 44

161 Tatiana Smirnova  Russia 588 296 298 98 1280 50 53
141 Maxime Rousseau  France 586 298 295 97 1276 44 56

124 Jan Nedélnik  Czech 587 289 292 92 1260 30 61
163 Varvara Nikolaeva Russia 578 293 292 1163 44 43
112 Adriano Pavleti¢ Croatia 581 281 291 1153 34 46
114 Domagoj Zupan Croatia 529 259 262 1050 15 22
133 Mart Sarg Estonia 510 268 262 1040 7 29
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FINALE - JUNIORS

PL. Name & Surname Country| REZ| 1| 2|3 |4|5|6|7|8]| 9 ]|10|FIN.[ TOTAL SHOOT OFF
1. |Domagoj Pereglin CRO 1197 9| 10( 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 99 1296
2. |Florent Guillaume FRA 1193| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 100 1293
3. |[Maja Bosanac CRO 1185| 10| 10( 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 100 1285
4. |Jacques Mangematin |FRA 1187| 10| 10| 10 9| 9| 10| 10| 10| 10| 9| 97 1284
5. |Sergey Tatarchuk RUS 1183| 10| 9| 9] 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 98 1281
6. |Tatiana Smirnova RUS 1182| 10| 10| 9| 10| 10| 10| 9| 10| 10| 10| 98 1280
7. |Maxime Rousseau FRA 1179 9| 10( 10| 10 9| 10| 10( 9| 10{ 10| 97 1276
8. |Jan Nedelnik CZE 1168| 7| 8| 9| 10| 10| 9| 9| 10| 10| 10| 92 1260




COMPETITORS

CADETS

Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 Result 3 Result 4 Final  TOTAL (10) 10

107 Valentina Pereglin Croatia 594 295 295 96 1280 63 41

164 Artiom Naumenko Russia 586 291 292 99 1268 42 48
108 Valentina Kozumplik Croatia 585 290 290 100 1265 44 42
109 Ivana Fickovic Croatia 587 291 286 96 1260 52 38
165 Anton Tuzlukov ~ Russia 572 285 289 97 1243 27 49
180 Sebastian ~ Smith Switzer 570 286 278 96 1230 23 37
110 Emanuel Dorcic Croatia 565 279 283 94 1221 32 31
167 Yana Edinosiak  Russia 558 280 283 89 1210 27 29
129 Hana Nedélnikov Czech 567 278 273 1118 19 41
130 Ondrej Grosaft Czech 547 269 282 1098 19 30
183 Klara Kosinova  Czech 511 257 276 1044 12 19
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FINALE - CADETS

PL. Name & Surname Country|REZ| 1 (2| 3|4 |5|6|7]| 8| 9]|10|FIN.| TOTAL SHOOT OFF
1. |Valentina Pereglin CRO 1184| 10| 9| 9| 10 9| 10| 10f 9| 10| 10| 96 1280
2. |Artiom Naumenko RUS 1169| 10| 10| 10| 10f 10| 10| 10| 10| 9| 10| 99 1268
3. |Valentina Kozumplik CRO 1165| 10| 10| 10{ 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 100 1265
4. |lvana Fiékovié CRO 1164| 10| 9| 9] 10 10| 9| 10| 10| 9| 10| 96 1260
5. |Anton Tuzlukov RUS 1146| 10| 10| 10 9| 9| 10| 10| 10| 9| 10| 97 1243
6. |Sebastian Smith SUl 1134| 10| 9| 10| 10 9| 10| 8| 10| 10[ 10| 96 1230
7. |Emanuel Doréié CRO 1127| 10| 9| 10| 10| 8| 9| 10| 10| 9| 9| 94 1221
8. |Yana Edinosiak RUS 11211 9| 9| 10| 9 7| 6| 9| 10| 10 10| 89 1210




COMPETITORS

SENIORS

Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 Result 3 Result 4 Final TOTAL (10) 10

168 Vladimir Kuts Russia 584 293 292 97 1266 41 51
145 Istvan Matrai Hunga 570 293 290 96 1249 28 50
153 Anton Marijnissen Nether 572 284 284 94 1234 31 38
170 Anatoliy Budishevsk Russia 548 265 275 87 1175 15 30
103 Manfred Keller Belgiu 548 258 272 92 1170 15 33
149 Gusztav Kuti Hunga 558 286 285 0 1129 20 49
104 Achiel Louis Belgiu 492 250 268 0 1010 9 15
105 Willy Hemeleers Belgiu 402 223 244 0O 869 5 14

182 Yury Timofeev  Russia 542 0 0 542 4 18
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FINALE - SENIORS

PL. Name & Surname Country| REZ| 1| 2|3 |4|5|6|7|8]| 9 ]|10|FIN.[ TOTAL SHOOT OFF
1. |Vladimir Kuts RUS 1169| 9| 10/ 9| 10| 10| 10{ 9| 10| 10| 10| 97 1266
2. |Istvan Matrai HUN 1153| 10| 8| 10 9| 10f 9| 10| 10| 10| 10| 96 1249
3. |Anton Marijnissen HOL 1140| 9| 9| 9| 10f 9 9| 9| 10| 10| 10| 94 1234
4. |Anatoly Budishevsky [RUS 1088| 9| 10| 6| 9| 10 8| 6| 10| 10| 9| 87 1175
5. |IManfred Keller BEL 1078 9| 10 8| 10 10| 9| 9| 9| 9| 9| 92 1170
6. |Gusztav Kuti HUN 1129 - [ - | - | - [ -|-|-|-1-1- 0 1129
7. |Achiel Louis BEL 1010 - | - | - -|-|-|-1|-1]-1-+- 0 1010
8. |Willy Hemeleers BEL 869 - | - | - | -|-|-]-1|-1-1]- 0 869




TEAMS

Category

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Juniors

26. oZujak 2009

Country

Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic

France

Number First and last name

107 Valentina Pereglin
108 Valentina Kozumplik

109 Ivana Fickovic

164 Ar omNaumenko
165 Anton Tuzlukov
167 Yana Edinosiak

129 Hana Nedélnikova
183 Klara KoSinova

130 Ondrej Grosaft

139 Florent Guillaume
140 Jacques Mangema

141 Maxime Rousseau

n

Result

594
585
587

587
572
558

567
511
547

595
598
586

1766

1717

1625

1779
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Category Country Number First and last name Result

Juniors
Croatia
111 Domagoj Pereglin 599
112 Adriano Pavleti¢ 581
113 Maja Bosanac 591
1771
Juniors
Russia
161 Ta andmirnova 588
162  Sergey Tatarchuk 594
163 Varvara Nikolaeva 578
1760
Men
Russia
158 Andrey Tertychny 597
159 Sergey Shchedrin 594
160 Vladislav Liber 586
1777
Men
Croatia
119  Zeljko Tijan 583
120 Andrej Krstini¢ 592
121  Zoran Spoler 593
1768
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Category Country Number First and last name Result

Men
France
136  Pascal Christoffel 592
137 Jean-Paul Coussot 580
138 Pierre Bonneau 591
1763
Men
Switzerland
175 Peter Wohlgensinger 591
176  Peter Muller 566
177 Tom Hafen 583
1740
Seniors
Russia
168 Vladimir Kuts 584
182  Yury Timofeev 542
170 Anatoliy Budishevsky 548
1674
Seniors
Belgium
103 Manfred Keller 548
104 Achiel Louis 492
105 Willy Hemeleers 402
1442
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Category Country Number First and last name Result

Women
Croatia
115 Nikolina Krivanek 595
116 Sanja Komar 595
118 Branka Pereglin 598
1788
Women
France
142  Frangoise Deborre 573
143 Julie Guillaume 591
144  Mélanie Regniez 596
1760
Women
Slovenia
171 Jelica Majstorovié 572
172 Renata OraZem Vrsic¢ 591
174  Simona Levicar 578
1741
Women
Russia
155 Linda Mantsurova 591
156 Tamara Kotukhova 591
157 Nataliya Skobelkina 558
1740
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Category Country Number First and last name Result

Women
Hungary
146 Agota Dr Lénart 572
147 Krisz n&Karpa 557
148 Miaria Kocsis 576

1705
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COMPETITORS

Category

Cadets

Juniors

26. ozujak 2009

Nr. First name

107 Valentina
109 Ivana
164 Artiom
108 Valentina
165 Anton
180 Sebastian
129 Hana
110 Emanuel
167 Yana

130 Ondrej
183 Klara

111 Domagoj
140 Jacques
139 Florent
162 Sergey
113 Maja

Last name

Pereglin
Fickovic
Naumenko
Kozumplik
Tuzlukov
Smith
Nedélnikova
Dorci¢
Edinosiak
Grosaft

KoSinova

Pereglin
Mangematin
Guillaume
Tatarchuk

Bosanac

Country

Croatia

Croatia

Russia

Croatia

Russia
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Croatia
France
France
Russia

Croatia

Result 1

299
295
295
291
291
285
286
284
279
273
254

299
300
295
297
294

15
15
14
10

N N d OO 4 O ©

24
16
10
13
13

10 Result 2

14
10
11
12
14
11
12
12

14
15
14
11

295
292
292
294
281
285
281
281
279
274
257

300
298
300
297
297

10
12

13

N 00 &0 00 N b~ Ui

18
11
13
17
12

10 2 Result1+2 (10)1+2 101+2

15
12
16
11
12
11
15

w O 0 O

12
17
17
10
16

594
587
587
585
572
570
567
565
558
547
511

599
598
595
594
591

25
27
22
23
13
10

14
13
10

42
27
23
30
25
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26
22
27
18
13
15

17
31
32
24
27



Nr. First name

Last name

10 Result 2

10 2 Result1+2 (10)1+2 101+2

Category

Men

26. ozujak 2009

161 Tatiana
124 Jan

141 Maxime
112 Adriano
163 Varvara
114 Domagoj
133 Mart

158 Andrey
159 Sergey
121 Zoran
136 Pascal
120 Andrej
175 Peter
138 Pierre
134 Andres
160 Vladislav
123 Dalibor
177 Tom

119 Zeljko
137 Jean-Paul

Smirnova
Nedélnik
Rousseau
Pavletic
Nikolaeva
Zupan
Sarg

Tertychny
Shchedrin
Spoler
Christoffel
Krstini¢
Wohlgensinger
Bonneau
Kahk
Liber
Lhotsky
Hafen
Tijan

Coussot

Country Result 1
Russia 292
Czech Republic 293
France 292
Croatia 291
Russia 287
Croatia 264
Estonia 259
Russia 298
Russia 297
Croatia 297
France 295
Croatia 293
Switzerland 293
France 296
Estonia 292
Russia 296
Czech Republic 286
Switzerland 294
Croatia 291
France 282

11
14
15
10

18
16
11
19
15
17
15

00 OW N J o

11

12
10

12
10

10
11
16

11
14
19
11
15
13

296
294
294
290
291
265
251

299
297
296
297
299
298
295
296
290
298
289
292
298

19
19
12
18
18
13
13
13
11
10
10
11
19

14
19
13
17
11

10

15

11
15
12
13

18
13
11

588
587
586
581
578
529
510

597
594
593
592
592
591
591
588
586
584
583
583
580

23
21
26
15
19

37
35
23
37
33
30
28
21
18
17
19
19
30
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26
29
21
29
21
10
13

20
19
31
15
20
23
23
27
28
29
28
24
17



Category

Nr. First name

Last name

Country

Result 1

10 Result 2

10 2 Result1+2 (10)1+2 101+2

Seniors

Women

26. ozujak 2009

154 Richard
122 lvica
106 Amir
125 Josef
176 Peter

101 Bernhard

182 Yury
181 Bogdan

168 Vladimir
153 Anton
145 Istvan
149 Gusztav
170 Anatoliy
103 Manfred
104 Achiel
105 Willy

118 Branka
144 Mélanie
115 Nikolina

Marijnissen
Tomljanovic
Makas
Nedelnik
Mdller
Gsteu
Timofeev

Nenadic

Kuts
Marijnissen
Matrai

Kuti
Budishevsky
Keller

Louis

Hemeleers

Pereglin
Regniez

Krivanek

Netherlands

Croatia

Bosnia and Her

Czech Republic

Switzerland
Austria
Russia

Croatia

Russia
Netherlands
Hungary
Hungary
Russia
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Croatia
France

Croatia

293
289
295
291
283
279
275

290
285
284
277
277
280
249
197

299
297
299

10

N NP O

12

w N W U1 OO N

20
13
13

15

19

17

12

11

10

10
10
10

14
16

287
290
283
285
283
284
267

294
287
286
281
271
268
243
205

299
299
296

10

N o0 U1 U1 Ul

14

O O Ul OO0 W J ©

22
16
16

10
13
11
12

10

10
11
11
12

w N NN

13
10

580
579
578
576
566
563
542

584
572
570
558
548
548
492
402

598
596
595

19
17
12
11

15

26
15
14

11

42
29
29
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25
22
30
29
20
17
18

20
19
20
22
14
17

16
27
26



Category

Nr. First name

Last name

Result 1

10 Result 2

10 2 Result1+2 (10)1+2 101+2

26. ozujak 2009

116 Sanja
117 Tihana
135 Merike
143 Julie

155 Linda
156 Tamara
172 Renata
174 Simona
148 Maria
126 Jaroslava
142 Francgoise
146 Agota
171 Jelica
128 Katerina
157 Nataliya
147 Krisztina
179 Sandra
102 Marion

Komar
Odlesic
Kahk
Guillaume
Mantsurova
Kotukhova
Orazem Vrsic
Levicar
Kocsis
Nedélnikova
Deborre

Dr Lénart
Majstorovic
Stétkarova
Skobelkina
Karpati
Jenzer

Moser

Country

Croatia 296
Croatia 295
Estonia 293
France 298
Russia 295
Russia 296
Slovenia 294
Slovenia 290
Hungary 291
Czech Republic 284
France 285
Hungary 288
Slovenia 288
Czech Republic 279
Russia 276
Hungary 275
Switzerland 277

Austria 265

e e el =
D W oo N ON

A OO UT P U1 ©O O 00 N N Jd U

14

11
10
12
12
19
13
15

11
10

13

299
297
298
293
296
295
297
288
285
291
288
284
284
281
282
282
269
263

12
15
19
12
14
13

=
O N

R A W P O W OO0 O

17
12

11
12
12
19
12

11
12
10
15

13
12

S95
592
591
591
591
591
591
578
576
575
573
572
572
560
558
557
546
528

24
31
31
30
27
27
13
14
14
17
17
15
12
14

10
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24
24
38
25
24
20
21
21
25
13
26
21
15
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COMPETITORS

Nr. First name

111 Domagoj
118 Branka
140 Jacques
158 Andrey
144 Mélanie
115 Nikolina
116 Sanja
139 Florent
159 Sergey
162 Sergey
107 Valentina
121 Zoran
136 Pascal
120 Andrej
117 Tihana
135 Merike
175 Peter
143 Julie

138 Pierre

26. ozujak 2009

Last name

Pereglin
Pereglin
Mangematin
Tertychny
Regniez
Krivanek
Komar
Guillaume
Shchedrin
Tatarchuk
Pereglin
Spoler
Christoffel
Krstini¢
Odlesic

Kahk
Wohlgensinger
Guillaume

Bonneau

Country

Croatia
Croatia
France
Russia
France
Croatia
Croatia
France
Russia
Russia
Croatia
Croatia
France
Croatia
Croatia
Estonia
Switzerland
France

France

Category

Juniors
Women
Juniors
Men
Women
Women
Women
Juniors
Men
Juniors
Cadets
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men

299
299
300
298
297
299
296
295
297
297
299
297
295
293
295
293
293
298
296

Result (10)

24
20
16
18
13
13
12
10
16
13
15
11
19
15
16
12
17
18
15

10

11

10
11

300
299
298
299
299
296
299
300
297
297
295
296
297
299
297
298
298
293
295

Result2 (10)-2 10-2

18
22
11
19
16
16
12
13
19
17
10
12
18
18
15
19
13
12
13

12

17
10
13
10
17
17

10
15
15

11
12

15
11
12

Result 1+2

599
598
598
597
596
595
595
595
594
594
594
593
592
592
592
591
591
591
591

(10)1+2
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27
26
31
32
19
24
29
31
15
20
21
20
23
21
23



Nr. First name

155 Linda
156 Tamara
113 Maja
172 Renata
161 Tatiana
134 Andres
109 Ivana
164 Artiom
124 Jan

141 Maxime
160 Vladislav
108 Valentina
168 Vladimir
123 Dalibor
177 Tom

119 Zeljko
112 Adriano
137 Jean-Paul
154 Richard
122 lvica

163 Varvara

26. ozujak 2009

Last name

Mantsurova
Kotukhova
Bosanac
Orazem Vrsic
Smirnova
Kahk
Fickovic
Naumenko
Nedélnik
Rousseau
Liber
Kozumplik
Kuts
Lhotsky
Hafen

Tijan
Pavletic
Coussot
Marijnissen
Tomljanovic

Nikolaeva

Country

Russia

Russia

Croatia
Slovenia

Russia

Estonia

Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic
France

Russia

Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Croatia

Croatia

France
Netherlands
Croatia

Russia

Category

Women
Women
Juniors
Women
Juniors
Men
Cadets
Cadets
Juniors
Juniors
Men
Cadets
Seniors
Men
Men
Men
Juniors
Men
Men
Men

Juniors

295
296
294
294
292
292
295
295
293
292
296
291
290
286
294
291
291
282
293
289
287

Result (10)

13
14
13

11

15
14
14
15

10
12

10

12
12
11
19
12
14
10
11
10

19
12
10
11

9 15
8 13

10
11

10

12

15

10

296
295
297
297
296
296
292
292
294
294
290
294
294
298
289
292
290
298
287
290
291

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

14
13
12

12
13
12

11
11
13
14
10
10
11

19
10

11

12
12
16
19
14
13
12
16
19
13

11
10
18
13
11
17

10
13
11

Result 1+2

591
591
591
591
588
588
587
587
587
586
586
585
584
584
583
583
581
580
580
579
578

(10)1+2

27
27
25
13
23
21
27
22
21
26
18
23
26
17
19
19
15
30
19
17
19
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24
24
27
38
26
27
22
27
29
21
28
23
20
29
28
24
29
17
25
22
21



Nr. First name

174 Simona
106 Amir
148 Maria
125 Josef

126 Jaroslava

142 Francoise
146 Agota
153 Anton
165 Anton
171 Jelica
145 Istvan
180 Sebastian
129 Hana
176 Peter
110 Emanuel
101 Bernhard
128 Katerina
167 Yana

149 Gusztav
157 Nataliya
147 Krisztina

26. ozujak 2009

Last name
Levicar
Makas
Kocsis
Nedélnik
Nedélnikova
Deborre

Dr Lénart
Marijnissen
Tuzlukov
Majstorovic
Matrai
Smith
Nedélnikova
Muller
Dorci¢
Gsteu
Stétkarova
Edinosiak
Kuti
Skobelkina
Karpati

Country

Slovenia
Bosnia and Herz
Hungary
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
France
Hungary
Netherlands
Russia
Slovenia
Hungary
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Russia
Hungary
Russia

Hungary

Category

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Seniors
Cadets
Women
Seniors
Cadets
Cadets
Men
Cadets
Men
Women
Cadets
Seniors
Women

Women

290
295
291
291
284
285
288
285
291
288
284
285
286
283
284
279
279
279
277
276
275

Result (10)

Ul P OO0 N U1 I O D N OO NN O 00 N OV 0 N O N 3 Y

10

13
19
15
17

11

14
10

11
12
12
12

10
13

288
283
285
285
291
288
284
287
281
284
286
285
281
283
281
284
281
279
281
282
282

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

=
o U

W B W OO0 W 00 0 U1l N M 4 W UT O OO O

12
11

12
11
12
10
11
12
15
11
11
15

10

12
13
12

Result 1+2

578
578
576
576
575
573
572
572
572
572
570
570
567
566
565
563
560
558
558
558
557

(10)1+2

14
12
14
11
17
17
15
15
13
12
14
10

14
15
14
13

Page 3 of 4

25
30
24
29
20
21
21
19
26
25
20
22
27
20
18
17
13
13
22
26
21



Nr. First name

Last name

Country

Category

Result (10)

10

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

Result 1+2

(10)1+2

101+2

170 Anatoliy
103 Manfred

130 Ondrej
179 Sandra
182 Yury

114 Domagoj

102 Marion
183 Klara
133 Mart
104 Achiel
105 Willy

181 Bogdan

26. ozujak 2009

Budishevsky

Keller
Grosaft
Jenzer
Timofeev
Zupan
Moser
Kosinova
Sarg
Louis
Hemeleers

Nenadié

Russia

Belgium

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Russia

Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Estonia
Belgium
Belgium

Croatia

Seniors
Seniors
Cadets
Women
Men
Juniors
Women
Cadets
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Men

277
280
273
277
275
264
265
254
259
249
197

w N B NN DD DN O

A DN U1 U DN U

271
268
274
269
267
265
263
257
251
243
205

(o))

O O O N Bk Ul N b O U

W N 00 W N U1 4 OO0 o0 9 b

548
548
547
546
542
529
528
511
510
492
402

11

10
10

w N A D Ul O D
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COMPETITORS

Category

Cadets

Juniors

27. ozujak 2009

Nr. First name

107 Valentina
164 Artiom
108 Valentina
109 Ivana
165 Anton
180 Sebastian
110 Emanuel
167 Yana

129 Hana
130 Ondrej
183 Klara

111 Domaqoj
139 Florent
140 Jacques
113 Maja
162 Sergey
161 Tatiana

Last name

Pereglin
Naumenko
Kozumplik
Fickovic
Tuzlukov
Smith

Dorcic
Edinosiak
Nedélnikova
Grosaft

KoSinova

Pereglin
Guillaume
Mangematin
Bosanac
Tatarchuk

Smirnova

Country

Croatia
Russia
Croatia
Croatia
Russia
Switzerland
Croatia
Russia
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Czech Rep

Croatia
France
France
Croatia
Russia

Russia

594
586
585
587
572
570
565
558
567
547
511

599
595
598
591
594
588

25
26
23
27
13
10
14
13

10

42
23
27
25
30
23

29
21
23
22
26
22
18
13
27
15

17
32
31
27
24
26

295
291
290
291
285
286
279
280
278
269
257

298
298
293
297
293
296

19

10
14

OO N W O O 4 O

18
17
10
16
16
14

12
11

10
10

R N o0 W u

10
11
13
11

12

295
292
290
286
289
278
283
283
273
282
276

300
300
296
297
296
298

Result 1+2 (10)1+2 101+2 Result3 (10)-3 10-3 Result4 (10)-4

19

11
11

N N N 00 O O

22
21
10
11
15
13

0 O N o0 ul

10

16
16
11
15

1184
1169
1165
1164
1146
1134
1127
1121
1118
1098
1044

1197
1193
1187
1185
1183
1182

63
42
44
52
27
23
32
27
19
19
12

82
61
47
52
61
50

41
48
44
38
49
37
31
29
41
30
19

35
52
60
54
44
53

Page 1 of 4



Nr. First name

Last name

Result 1+2 (10)1+2 101+2 Result3 (10)-3 10-3 Result4 (10)-4 10-4

TOTAL

Category

Men

27. ozujak 2009

141 Maxime
124 Jan

163 Varvara
112 Adriano
114 Domagoj
133 Mart

158 Andrey
136 Pascal
121 Zoran
138 Pierre
175 Peter
159 Sergey
120 Andrej
160 Vladislav
137 Jean-Paul
134 Andres
177 Tom

119 Zeliko
123 Dalibor
154 Richard
122 lvica

Rousseau
Nedélnik
Nikolaeva
Pavleti¢
Zupan

Sarg

Tertychny
Christoffel
Spoler

Bonneau

Wohlgensinger

Shchedrin
Krstinic
Liber
Coussot
Kahk
Hafen

Tijan
Lhotsky
Marijnissen

Tomljanovic

Country

France
Czech Rep
Russia
Croatia
Croatia

Estonia

Russia
France
Croatia
France
Switzerland
Russia
Croatia
Russia
France
Estonia
Switzerland
Croatia
Czech Rep
Netherland
Croatia

586
587
578
581
529
510

597
592
593
591
591
594
592
586
580
588
583
583
584
580
579

26
21
19
15

37
37
23
28
30
35
33
18
30
21
19
19
17
30
17

21
29
21
29
10
13

20
15
31
23
23
19
20
28
17
27
28
28
29
17
22

298
289
293
281
259
268

297
300
297
299
299
294
297
295
296
291
290
285
290
288
284

R N O WO Ul

11
20
12
14
14
13
18
14
12
11
15

11

19
15
15

11

16
10
15
15
15
11

11
14
11

17
11

295
292
292
291
262
262

298
297
299
297
296
298
296
298
297
293
293
296
288
287
292

9

16
13

14
13
17
13
15
10
15
12
15
13
10
18
12

16
17

Ul U1 O

14
14
12
14
11
18
10
16
12
11
14

14
16
15

1179
1168
1163
1153
1050
1040

1192
1189
1189
1187
1186
1186
1185
1179
1173
1172
1166
1164
1162
1155
1155

44
30
44
34
15

62
70
52
55
59
58
66
44
57
45
44
45
38
45
33

56
61
43
46
22
29

50
39
58
52
49
48
39
55
43
49
51
53
54
42
44
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Category Nr. First name Last name Country Result 1+2 (10)1+2 101+2 Result3 (10)-3 10-3 Result4 (10)-4 10-4 TOTAL

125 Josef Nedélnik Czech Rep 576 11 29 290 13 8 288 10 9 1154 34 46
106 Amir Makas Bosnia and 578 12 30 286 8 12 290 12 10 1154 32 52
176 Peter Miiller Switzerland 566 9 20 285 9 9 278 7 4 1129 25 33
101 Bernhard Gsteu Austria 563 15 17 279 7 8 278 10 9 1120 32 34
Seniors
168 Vladimir Kuts Russia 584 26 20 293 7 16 292 8 15 1169 41 51
145 Istvan Matrai Hungary 570 14 20 293 9 15 290 5 15 1153 28 50
153 Anton Marijnissen Netherland 572 15 19 284 12 6 284 4 13 1140 31 38
149 Gusztav Kuti Hungary 558 9 22 286 6 13 285 5 14 1129 20 49
170 Anatoliy Budishevsky Russia 548 11 14 265 3 6 275 1 10 1088 15 30
103 Manfred Keller Belgium 548 8 17 2568 1 9 272 6 7 1078 15 33
104 Achiel Louis Belgium 492 2 6 250 3 3 268 4 6 1010 9 15
105 Willy Hemeleers Belgium 402 3 223 1 2 244 1 5 869 5 14
182 Yury Timofeev Russia 542 4 18 O 0 O O O 0O 542 4 18
Women
118 Branka Pereglin Croatia 508 42 16 300 21 9 300 25 5 1198 88 30
115 Nikolina Krivanek Croatia 505 29 26 296 13 13 299 19 10 1190 61 49
144 Mélanie Regniez France 506 29 27 296 13 13 296 17 9 1188 59 49
117 Tihana Odlesic¢ Croatia 502 31 21 295 17 8 297 16 12 1184 64 41
135 Merike Kahk Estonia 501 31 20 296 11 15 297 16 11 1184 58 46
155 Linda Mantsurova Russia 591 27 24 297 15 13 294 12 12 1182 54 49

156 Tamara Kotukhova Russia 5901 27 24 289 8 11 299 12 17 1179 47 52

27. ozujak 2009 Page 3 of 4



Nr. First name

Last name

Result 1+2 (10)1+2 101+2 Result3 (10)-3 10-3 Result4 (10)-4 10-4

TOTAL

Category

27. ozujak 2009

172 Renata
143 Julie

148 Maria
126 Jaroslava
146 Agota
171 Jelica
174 Simona
142 Francoise
157 Nataliya
147 Krisztina
179 Sandra
128 Katerina
102 Marion
116 Sanja

Orazem Vrsic
Guillaume
Kocsis
Nedélnikova
Dr Lénart
Majstorovic
Levicar
Deborre
Skobelkina
Karpati
Jenzer
Stétkarova
Moser

Komar

Country

Slovenia
France
Hungary
Czech Rep
Hungary
Slovenia
Slovenia
France
Russia
Hungary
Switzerland
Czech Rep
Austria

Croatia

591
591
576
575
572
572
578
573
558
557
546
560
528
595

13
30
14
17
15
12
14
17

10
14

24

38
21
24
20
21
25
25
21
26
21
15
13
11
31

295
288
291
293
289
292
289
283
285
279
276
240
261
297

12

10
14
11

N W B U1 00 WO Ui

11

13
12
12
13

12
15

10

11
11

16

290
293
294
291
292
286
282
290
285
280
289
259
235

57

11
13

=
o

S W N O M OO ©O UT O O

11
11

13

1176
1172
1161
1159
1153
1150
1149
1146
1128
1116
1111
1059
1024

949

32
47
36
37
37
31
24
35
16
17
20
19
10
35

65
45
48
45
44
46
49
39
47
41
39
18
21
50
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COMPETITORS

Nr. First name

111 Domagoj
118 Branka
140 Jacques
158 Andrey
144 Mélanie
115 Nikolina
116 Sanja
139 Florent
159 Sergey
162 Sergey
107 Valentina
121 Zoran
136 Pascal
120 Andrej
117 Tihana
135 Merike
175 Peter
143 Julie

138 Pierre

26. ozujak 2009

Last name

Pereglin
Pereglin
Mangematin
Tertychny
Regniez
Krivanek
Komar
Guillaume
Shchedrin
Tatarchuk
Pereglin
Spoler
Christoffel
Krstini¢
Odlesic

Kahk
Wohlgensinger
Guillaume

Bonneau

Country

Croatia
Croatia
France
Russia
France
Croatia
Croatia
France
Russia
Russia
Croatia
Croatia
France
Croatia
Croatia
Estonia
Switzerland
France

France

Category

Juniors
Women
Juniors
Men
Women
Women
Women
Juniors
Men
Juniors
Cadets
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men

299
299
300
298
297
299
296
295
297
297
299
297
295
293
295
293
293
298
296

Result (10)

24
20
16
18
13
13
12
10
16
13
15
11
19
15
16
12
17
18
15

10

11

10
11

300
299
298
299
299
296
299
300
297
297
295
296
297
299
297
298
298
293
295

Result2 (10)-2 10-2

18
22
11
19
16
16
12
13
19
17
10
12
18
18
15
19
13
12
13

12

17
10
13
10
17
17

10
15
15

11
12

15
11
12

Result 1+2

599
598
598
597
596
595
595
595
594
594
594
593
592
592
592
591
591
591
591

(10)1+2

Page 1 of 4

17
16
31
20
27
26
31
32
19
24
29
31
15
20
21
20
23
21
23



Nr. First name

155 Linda
156 Tamara
113 Maja
172 Renata
161 Tatiana
134 Andres
109 Ivana
164 Artiom
124 Jan

141 Maxime
160 Vladislav
108 Valentina
168 Vladimir
123 Dalibor
177 Tom

119 Zeljko
112 Adriano
137 Jean-Paul
154 Richard
122 lvica

163 Varvara

26. ozujak 2009

Last name

Mantsurova
Kotukhova
Bosanac
Orazem Vrsic
Smirnova
Kahk
Fickovic
Naumenko
Nedélnik
Rousseau
Liber
Kozumplik
Kuts
Lhotsky
Hafen

Tijan
Pavletic
Coussot
Marijnissen
Tomljanovic

Nikolaeva

Country

Russia

Russia

Croatia
Slovenia

Russia

Estonia

Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic
France

Russia

Croatia

Russia

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Croatia

Croatia

France
Netherlands
Croatia

Russia

Category

Women
Women
Juniors
Women
Juniors
Men
Cadets
Cadets
Juniors
Juniors
Men
Cadets
Seniors
Men
Men
Men
Juniors
Men
Men
Men

Juniors

295
296
294
294
292
292
295
295
293
292
296
291
290
286
294
291
291
282
293
289
287

Result (10)

13
14
13

11

15
14
14
15

10
12

10

12
12
11
19
12
14
10
11
10

19
12
10
11

9 15
8 13

10
11

10

12

15

10

296
295
297
297
296
296
292
292
294
294
290
294
294
298
289
292
290
298
287
290
291

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

14
13
12

12
13
12

11
11
13
14
10
10
11

19
10

11

12
12
16
19
14
13
12
16
19
13

11
10
18
13
11
17

10
13
11

Result 1+2

591
591
591
591
588
588
587
587
587
586
586
585
584
584
583
583
581
580
580
579
578

(10)1+2

27
27
25
13
23
21
27
22
21
26
18
23
26
17
19
19
15
30
19
17
19
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24
24
27
38
26
27
22
27
29
21
28
23
20
29
28
24
29
17
25
22
21



Nr. First name

174 Simona
106 Amir
148 Maria
125 Josef

126 Jaroslava

142 Francoise
146 Agota
153 Anton
165 Anton
171 Jelica
145 Istvan
180 Sebastian
129 Hana
176 Peter
110 Emanuel
101 Bernhard
128 Katerina
167 Yana

149 Gusztav
157 Nataliya
147 Krisztina

26. ozujak 2009

Last name
Levicar
Makas
Kocsis
Nedélnik
Nedélnikova
Deborre

Dr Lénart
Marijnissen
Tuzlukov
Majstorovic
Matrai
Smith
Nedélnikova
Muller
Dorci¢
Gsteu
Stétkarova
Edinosiak
Kuti
Skobelkina
Karpati

Country

Slovenia
Bosnia and Herz
Hungary
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
France
Hungary
Netherlands
Russia
Slovenia
Hungary
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Russia
Hungary
Russia

Hungary

Category

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Seniors
Cadets
Women
Seniors
Cadets
Cadets
Men
Cadets
Men
Women
Cadets
Seniors
Women

Women

290
295
291
291
284
285
288
285
291
288
284
285
286
283
284
279
279
279
277
276
275

Result (10)

Ul P OO0 N U1 I O D N OO NN O 00 N OV 0 N O N 3 Y

10

13
19
15
17

11

14
10

11
12
12
12

10
13

288
283
285
285
291
288
284
287
281
284
286
285
281
283
281
284
281
279
281
282
282

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

=
o U

W B W OO0 W 00 0 U1l N M 4 W UT O OO O

12
11

12
11
12
10
11
12
15
11
11
15

10

12
13
12

Result 1+2

578
578
576
576
575
573
572
572
572
572
570
570
567
566
565
563
560
558
558
558
557

(10)1+2

14
12
14
11
17
17
15
15
13
12
14
10

14
15
14
13

Page 3 of 4

25
30
24
29
20
21
21
19
26
25
20
22
27
20
18
17
13
13
22
26
21



Nr. First name

Last name

Country

Category

Result (10)

10

Result 2 (10)-2 10-2

Result 1+2

(10)1+2

101+2

170 Anatoliy
103 Manfred

130 Ondrej
179 Sandra
182 Yury

114 Domagoj

102 Marion
183 Klara
133 Mart
104 Achiel
105 Willy

181 Bogdan

26. ozujak 2009

Budishevsky

Keller
Grosaft
Jenzer
Timofeev
Zupan
Moser
Kosinova
Sarg
Louis
Hemeleers

Nenadié

Russia

Belgium

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Russia

Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Estonia
Belgium
Belgium

Croatia

Seniors
Seniors
Cadets
Women
Men
Juniors
Women
Cadets
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Men

277
280
273
277
275
264
265
254
259
249
197

w N B NN DD DN O

A DN U1 U DN U

271
268
274
269
267
265
263
257
251
243
205

(o))

O O O N Bk Ul N b O U

W N 00 W N U1 4 OO0 o0 9 b

548
548
547
546
542
529
528
511
510
492
402

11

10
10

w N A D Ul O D
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